
13, D(ed : 08.08.2023. e- fender is invited

Ov Sr. O\l*rr Sg""l & Telemm Engineer

/Coi chaklharpur for & on behalf of the

President of lndia againstTender No. nEn-

tioRed above due to open on 29.08'2023

at 15.00 hE. Manual offeG are not allowed

against ihis tender and any such manual

offer received shall be ignored. Name of
Work : Shning of Telecom gea6 for Provi-

sion of 20 Nos. of Lifts and 13 Nos of
at 11 stations underAmrit BhaEt

Station Scheme Phase-ll. Tender Value :

< 1,35,02,800.26. Earnest Money :

2,17,5001-. Completion Period : 12

(Twelve) Months. The tender details
be viewed at Web site
gov.in The tenderer/bidders must

Cla*lll Digital Signature Certifi€te & must

be registered on IREPS portal. Only regis-

tered tenderer/bidders can participate on

etendering. +Tender foms shall be issued

otP9
o4

(Rs.in lakhs) (in Rupees)
' ItrrEruUnU

monsoon Deriod

Construction of Sub Regislral ollice Building
at Ara[i in Tiruvannamalai District.

133.99
Rs.

77.OOO|-
7 Months

2.
Construction ol Sub Regislrar J0int.ll ofiice

Buildinq at Tiluvannamalai in Tkuvannamalai District.
159.87

Rs.
90,000/- 7 Months

J.
constructi0n of sub Registrar ollice Buildlng

at Mailam in Villuouram District.
162.79

' Rs.
91,500 I 7 Months

4
Constructi0n 0{ Sub Rcgistrar ollice Building

at Saflkarapuram in Kallakurichi District.
't63.49 Rs.

92,0001 5 Months

5

Construction of District Town and Country Planning

Ollice in Master Plan Complex al Tiruvannamalai
in Tiruvannamalai District.

207.18
Rs.

1,14,OOO|- 8 Months

Eligible class ol conlractor: sl.No. 1 to 4 - class lv and above sl.No. 5 - class lll and above

The Earneit Money Deposit should be paid only through online. Ttre Price Adiustment Clause is applicable tor all

works. Further Details ean be had ,from the above website http://tnlcnders'gov in

DlP}l4STTlferfleilz}zSSpecialciielEnginee]'Pw0''Euildings (G&M) Cilcle, Tiruvannamalai - 4!

t

i
ll

T

I

I
t

t

i
F

I
L

T

I

ft l:IlI ilI.,tlrt
Whilst care is taken prior 

Ito acceptance of 
I

advertising copy, it is not 
I

possible to verify its 
I

contents. The lndian i

Express Limited cannot 
I

be held responsible for 
I

such contents, norfor anY 
]

loss or damage incurred
as a result of transactions
with companies, associa-
tions or individuals
advertising in its newspa-
pers or Publications.
We therefore recommend
that readers make
necessary inquiries
before sending any

,monies or entering into

lany agreements with
ladvertisers or othenryise

lacting on an advertise-

I ment in any manner
I whatsoever. Registered
I letters are not accepted

lin response to box

I number advertisementJ' .

J
& loisron*.Ll.ffifff,'r,nqr0ou@md W

0...ri.a78 / 2o23EEEEEEEEEEIEI EEdr 04.08'2023

6trli,Ef6(ot$ Dtrolub, gbg!(!p6c8fi AplqIB@ Guo!trtfulo p6iur.{D a@dr GD6uf,L(B SLLtb 2c23-2c24
6&- Clp g.zos.oo OooO oplsupO pritittr@o oroDrpd, udisdr GaD66ncftn epuE9n+ndf6dr

lffrff'il%ffindr* w.tntenders.gov.in DD@rb w.tenders.tn.gov.in d@rD o@ffiuEtr
gmriuJtdl6$gl6eiarutr6 u!B66E}i6Lb aEdrE 66[€ildorlb. GDglLb enujbp.uqdrdf6di (odJi,g @l!p dluqrir6@Ltr
ouE@mb.

3. enuJtplq6hdn oupulolb ErnorDl sgdooi,pEo eoGtg@p 6@tr6 orElcadt6nuBil orrtJb@ oGli'g Gd@o

Fneridr 
€tbp cpa;Eq sGE 6Lr6{n enuipn$ildn&ir olpnulG rp65nuG.b.

ldi "T4tt""trgo.Oit lu6r" oror*e 68.D.68tr.&/4406 /Outio[qddi / 2023 q0fl.o!il rtti{ro e6[nl-- 
J'ig+rryosn # llilt'omrsrt

13.()9.2023 Dlroo 3.OO oOi OcpE

t3,O9.2O23 DlnD,o 3.3O lDad

T.
M

N

Kt
Ni

PK

na

sui

Mc

As
CH

Ho
in lc

cia
Plei

at1
apl
suit
yout

e-TENDER N0TICE No. NlT. 04 / 2023 -24lB (C ,

For and on behalf of ihe Governor of Tamilnadu, e-l
PWD.. Buildinqs (C & M) Circle, Erode-11 through
Registered Coitra;tors for Eleven Works in Namakkal D

Erode district.

1. For Details of works in Namakkal, Karur & Erode I

Jumbo Bog Ltd
lso 22000, 9001, 14001,45001, & BRCGS

Regd. Office: "S.K. ENCLAVE" New No.4, (Old No.47), Nowroli Road, Chetpet, Chennai ' 600 031 '

CIN : 136991TN1990PLC019944; website :www.iumbobaglimited.com;
Email: csibl@blissqroup.com; Ph:044 26452325

(Rs. ln lakhs except EPS)

Quarter ended

SI,
No.

Particulars
3 Months

ended
30th Jun 2021

3 Months
ended

3 lst Mar 202t

uorresponorn9
l2 months endec

3'1.03.2023

Un Audited Audited Audited

1 Total income from oPerations 2,438.11 2,251.05 11,1M.24

2
Net profiu(l-oss) for the period (before Tax'

Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)
48.97 47.92 220.52

3
Net profiU(Loss) for the period before tax (after

Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items#)
48.97 16.33 {88.93

4
Net profiU(Loss) for the period after tax (after

Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)
43.48 17.90 147.06

5
Total Comprehensive lncome for the period [Gomprising
Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other
Comprehensive lncome (after tax)l

43.48 (12.141 117.O2

6
Equity Share Capital
(Face Value of Rs.10 each fully paid up)

a37.37 837.37 837.37

7
Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserve as
shown in the Balance Sheet of Previous year)

1,273.58 1,228.69 1,228.69

I Earnings per share
(before Extraordinary items)
(Face Value of Rs.10L each)

a) Basicl
b) Diluted:

0.52
0.52

1.76
1.76

0.21

0.27

Placei Chennai
Date :09.08.2023

G.S.Anilkumar
Managing Director

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges

under Regulation 33 ofthe SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulatjons, 2015. The full formatofthe

euarterl/ Financial Reaults are available on the websites of the Stock Exchbnge(s) and the listed entity.

ftrtto:/lwww.iumbobaqlimited.com). The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock

Erinrng. Web.it.s. Lnl- nttp:itwww.bseindia.com/corporates/ann.aspx?scrip=51 69,u.
For and on behalf of the Board

14.0

29.0

W WW'-- O fr6,,rtai-.1 e@r Ls - s .0..'23



nLou gl19o# Goncrflosld)

6lcrlg u*prfroeir Gpfttor-cir
eg,iiOtb erflGoso qtryn
oclon rnonr-Glurhrnar.

ur@rmrlr u6p[.D(6m5(q
rfloronril Qunrq ex6)Go+o
gotb, onrt rfgl lyar olor$gl
Dqbedr$Lr$ggrrb,r.D(gorr!+
Geoorqrb poor-Glu$glgl.
Glgnr-fr;iqy r oa Gorg)rb,
er-gtrb erarfloflgpgrb
topog,b u grnratir etoufi
ofl$ggrb cua: gnt-lqorgorb
por r-Glu$gr gt. angdDdrrpm) L\olupp 91. etgololl

erflGo+oraroeir Glcrirurt er 6t p $ 6 615lp el
urr '. €tarrarorfl6orlut_L- [g(ptb,

\f6, ,i r or n or ex ot rnr onolr-so(omrb or$$l 
'e-orn

orflti;orllur-,r- e Ibaorqgriiqg orppgl.
oan $unyngo.rmr anaix r@S'l^rSluoroarud;pftoeir

a,fignGltu, s .ga$l GsnLt
6)unplwnffifi eQlaasr,
G)peioornro nnpsy e-pa91

Gu ncSofu s rE ery ao i
s rG a ofu at F 6;il, @l 6it 6it)

\ot u 1B L tT \el g 6:D 60 65.1 6A IJ,
.Altu g)66r@)bt uaLff66IT

6) a oir em4, u r aio r4$g1 a y,

@p@@ena@ gt6ap
enoaaD qfuat fi6flia6r
qyseflen6l , ug,efl qnS
apEt tb etg6rfilsetr
gH agaifi a4 aiuowr ng1 eo g @

aa ug@ullcio q,it^l
Aefipevi. @pfisreo
e4 gfl t eo aa w orll eo q6$l 6t)

aGla&-fietb E,qgafreoft
eafrLA&s e-dr6trc,6tti,

@reDGtat-Gw ufil
G e rgea oor 44 ry L u oa tuil c,is

a4ryb taqtbGg@ @p*
@peiocrlclu gg&ayefrr gafur
ew rg1 eo y 6) eo a u g@ u?t eit

uoiu GutBg6rJqp6ag
@6LAe$tt a4@srfiaen
A.pt L_ L_LO| lat ffi 6tT66r fi .

pa$@Lc e-petfiaaot
ergfu6lewri,

@t6s $tagailai:

uetuGaryt etqeg6ap etg
arfisoir $o1gt Osrain
teofi.

steatiuiL-g;- Qenl-ri6sr gAV, Gi";;@ u-ornr6l

$uoteroSldiqqorii;omv6lo$//ofire.onbGledrgcnfr .

qryggl arii@ oo ab qpnw-@/ :
orggl e-ax peu-8u6pg/ I #h dDr h
$uatun-ntb pneir $lap ri6l
ur@I .?I.LL 8qgg$lomrfld:
ctii$l Gorgri;qg6, onorq.o

I BEFORE THE XXlAsst.I ctrYcvr-couRTArI cneruruar
I

I O.S.No.574312022
M/s. lClCl Bank Ltd.,

Rep.By its Manager

Having Office At iCtCt Bank
Ltd.,No. l,Cenetoph Road,
Teynampet, Chennai.60001 8.
. Plaintiff

U -Vs-
To,

MrBharathi Raja.B,

No.6'1 , Kadumpadi Amman
Koil,4th Street, Near Thangal
Nadar College, Kodundaiyur,

Chennai-600 118.

........Defendant
Please take notice that the above
named Plaintiff hasfiledthe above
suit against you for Recovery of
Money before the Hon'ble XXI
Asst. CITY CIVIL COURT AT
CHENNAI ln the above suit the
Hon'ble Courtordered Publicatibn
in local daily Paper in -Outstanding

claim amount Rs. 2,68,123/-
Please be Presenton 12.09.2023
at 10.30 am either in persoh or by
a pleader failing which the above
suit will be heard 

'bnd 
ordered in

your absence.
T.MURUGANANTHAM

couNSEL FoRPLATNTTFF!

l. uomo.itr f6mAstril
2. Ldir@m@o
l. edE6O
4, 6$0tr@b
5. utr66lurtr& 6r6udd 611106, Gbd)
omougrrlour dof,l(Bi,rlfii Dtrdr' r rb,

Dgtpui6dr/OH

'5lnt. gigodr gzOu Gonoflgpyrp!
66&r,l50 A. u.irdfl&6u$OEg, und$
gtrrdr66U 6l[trDri, Qe@fl orr rb,
6fl(grlqg6 @trdllrb.

' ooliDgtgtrori/JD
etdlofltlq

Go$uo r rb Dtrgtr[(Dliio gu6dr
ouoog$loir gmLb :o os-rorz G6$ld'16
rroo cfluggl q$uu@ GDOub l-rb
pn0ri MCOP 11/2014 o p6i$r F@ G6trfl
guarir 169 o969 9tr{ir6d, GldtuiuL' @
Gopueoprii6lO r -Lb ogl9ngLDd{6E6br
F0 Cl6n6l.n6 Gddid@6 ddrDt I 5 I I -20t e

Gp$lfldr $nr:ruo6l Ldrtrd. Go6uq 6nn
Odr h r rb D@tptroi gfi6dL tbs,1969
$ptr5@ Glgnoaou o66rir Ga riru& Goorfl
auoSSlodrp$ddD GbOuqE.p 2el2020-in
- MCOP 11/2014 dritrp dainddd) Dgt gmiE@
Qerng Goguo ogr Sgoor6lo ariro
floorfleir r 6b@tgtrFu@rmdtr 10.2.2022

Gg66ltu8p$$6flrr ri. GDE uq r-6
og[Enri uegrDdr gJDBgr 6fiLLgtrd)
goog omflaomm u (9O@ 5 belgmi66h
Go$uu $opGogpr ogl cfLto onrfloqnqn
oono Ge6&a Gorrfl e.A.93pozddtrp dait
adti: ogr gnri;o(i) Clfllgcir*rnotir. Go$
uq o-@tdld) ptrEodr 4ggon6l guoog
c$L66u@d prriiatir G)arlu onriEn
r:.e.zo:l €9$r6li od66i uL@drmgt.
Goguo Gggrdkir egDa gflo6i;'p56i6b
onoooouti I0oduooflti:4g14ry6lguo
o5l qguGouooou Glgfl6fliito Go6&B
ugt lrdgrb ulrjiSleb^ Gupre ogr 96goour' a ono $iuna{id6d,u06 f, .iru@g
ggdr gDo6 Opfl6fld,ori u@6199r.

T.S.R...tqDni,fl ,tr6.q., l9.cdr.,
opirflgir - rqp6or1fl 45ooui,

e619riqErn Gsr@, f geftryrucqrr\

BrbGuff Gurii oSl dlei Lr:
tso 22000,9001, .14001,45001. & BRCGS

u$l ggomair: odu.0o.ooird&ndi, r$ru oeir,4, (uopur 6rqh,44 0p6rGflrS onmo, Go$guurg, Gt0f,hoor-600 0gl
CIN : 136991TN1990P1C019944; website :www.jumbobaglimited.com;

Email: csjbl@blissgroup.com; Ph:044 2645232i

86,6fi o,xjjdE6rtr d6[ 6u0u6/(Dd!tLO) (ori{ii6 oDdr

crgrgam ufrqrb errgrymr gfiml5€6lii6 dodr)

Ed6ro{j,406rtr dririg gdr 86[ Nrurb / (DfrpLD)

(6lrg[[6ilr DoOb elmgn[mr E6rril5@iri6 rfl6ir)

g66r$!ii4E6rn orflrig Odr B5I srurb / (Do8ub)

(Ergr[ffi Blb06 oErgr[ffi 8ollEt6@[ig rr6h)

lBrffimlrglDd[tr A0[69 dlillofitr ooDronb

@d6ro6dE6rf,r o6ortr6 s5irmui6luJ $ru6 / 6o9l-b)
(axfldiO 6lrdD oEUb Or[ dlflortr or6Dr6nb (otirio $6ir)

muBO oD$gimb (e.itoflro urit6 O.io/-)

ud6 FrGOgro)E (o|ffgry6or 8trn6@rio ori[)
(06ilOorr0 urit6 6.10/-)

el. o$iu6)L
er. @)DD40r.l

5@nq: Cup6fn,$Liu[Loo65h 2015-6 o,@Ld,$u SEBI- (aunDtriqeom urqu.OGp6 urut Cp-roi,
oo,fnuGri5p6i, drlGmptrid, s3-do drjBgmpulrdr 60, urir6 arippa fEamjpeb pnaaeir acuuriur@hm
enonair@ p$paoo cl+oledm6ir qgilinp@icriurummh €66,rb. enonein@ ffim gr,gqrsrnor ga9 ur4o.prb urir5
on3fuepqmrboful6uLpu60LiuLLEgxomgffi http://wwwjumboUagiimiteO.com'emulm3igeirsnmonrb.
enonair@,6.48oo (gor+ot66rR6ir go19 urgogrLb urir6 anbp* Bg1om1!$oir URL-
httpJ/www.bseindia.com/corporates/ann.aspx?scrip=516078 gomu.pm$grb anmonLb. - _
A. -.- A g1rb0iur @te a5[66r-r@Bonc

\.,;fla7.*rt e+L>,oea,;, [o S-lepg


